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18V ROTARY HAMMER DRILL (TOOL ONLY) 220002 BY KATANA

KATANA

A
BV

The Katana 18V Charge-All Rotary Hammer Drill provides the

extra grunt you need to drill and chisel your way into those
harder more stubborn materials. With 3 functions, drilling,

SKU
5013016
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SKU

Part Number
Barcode

Brand

Technical - Main
Battery Voltage (V)
Impact Rate - Full Load
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Product Length
Product Width
Product Height

Product Weight (Net Weight)

chiseling, and hammer drilling and a huge 2 joules of impact Packaging + Shipping
energy, this rotary hammer drill has more than enough power  Shipping Weight (Gross)

tackle those heavier duty DIY tasks. Featuring an SDS plus
chuck, LED work light, 18mm masonry capacity and 4800

impacts per minute, this rotary hammer drill packs a serious

punch.

Part # Price
220002 $159

Rotary Hammer (Cordless)
5013016

220002

9312753086684

Katana

18V
0-4800I1PM

313 mm
96 mm
220 mm
2.3 kg

2.296 kg
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