

23 Exhibition Drive, Malaga Western Australia

Monday - Friday 7am-5pm + Sat 8am-4pm

Sales Centre for Sales, Advice + Orders T +61 8 9209 7400 hello@beyondtools.com

18V ROTARY HAMMER DRILL (TOOL ONLY) 220002 BY KATANA





SKU	Option	Part #	Price
5013016		220002	\$159

Model		
Туре	Rotary Hammer (Cordless)	
SKU	5013016	
Part Number	220002	
Barcode	9312753086684	
Brand	Katana	
Technical - Main		
Battery Voltage (V)	18V	
Impact Rate - Full Load	0-4800IPM	
Dimensions		
Product Length	313 mm	
Product Width	96 mm	
Product Height	220 mm	
Product Weight (Net Weight)	2.3 kg	
Packaging + Shipping		
Shipping Weight (Gross)	2.296 kg	

The Katana 18V Charge-All Rotary Hammer Drill provides the extra grunt you need to drill and chisel your way into those harder more stubborn materials. With 3 functions, drilling, chiseling, and hammer drilling and a huge 2 joules of impact energy, this rotary hammer drill has more than enough power tackle those heavier duty DIY tasks. Featuring an SDS plus chuck, LED work light, 18mm masonry capacity and 4800 impacts per minute, this rotary hammer drill packs a serious punch.